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Protecting data and information systems Protecting data and information systems 
from ever-evolving threatsfrom ever-evolving threats

CONTACT US solutions@jazzsol.com jazzsolutions.com

CYBERSECURITY

THREAT DETECTION & RESPONSETHREAT DETECTION & RESPONSE
JSL has the knowledge, skills, and tools to identify 
threats, assess impacts, and provide real-world 
solutions to ensure customer systems remain secure. 

VULNERABILITY RISK MANAGEMENTVULNERABILITY RISK MANAGEMENT
JSL develops innovative approaches to help 
customers quickly process, analyze, evaluate, and 
remediate their most critical vulnerabilities.

SYSTEM SECURITYSYSTEM SECURITY
JSL’s experts assess security risks, evaluate the 
effectiveness of implemented controls, and apply 
best practices to ensure compliance with regulations 
and mandates. We secure systems from unauthorized 
access and hacking attempts, keeping data safe from 
internal and external threats. JSL quickly remediates 
findings from security and risk assessments and 
maintains FISMA-required documentation as evidence.

COMPLIANCE & AUDIT SUPPORTCOMPLIANCE & AUDIT SUPPORT
JSL retains subject matter experts in risk assessment, 
audit preparedness and response including NIST, 
OIG, A-123, ISO 27000, IRS PUB 1075, CMCC and 
more. Our staff hold certifications, such as CISSP, 
CCSP, and Certified Ethical Hacker. JSL understands 
the implementation of security control standards as 
identified in the GAO Greenbook, Standards for Internal 
Controls in the Federal Government.

Jazz Solutions, Inc. (JSL) stands at the Jazz Solutions, Inc. (JSL) stands at the 
forefront of cybersecurity defense for forefront of cybersecurity defense for 
federal and civilian agencies.federal and civilian agencies. 

By integrating the latest technology with robust 
strategies, JSL proactively protects information, 
ensuring the confidentiality, integrity, and availability of 
critical data systems. 

CORPORATE INFO & CODES

CLASSIFICATIONS	

8(a) Small Business | Woman-Owned 
Economically Disadvantaged  
SWaM (VA)

GSA Contract Vehicles
MAS		  47QTCA20D00EA

STARS III	 47QTCB21D0418

OASIS+	 47QRCA25DSE62 – SB

		  47QRCA25DA386 – 8(a)

		  47QRCA25DW049– WOSB

NAICS
518210	 Computing Infrastructure Providers,  
		  Data Processing, Web Hosting

541511		 Custom Computer Programming Services

541512	 Computer Systems Design Services

541513	 Computer Facilities Management Services

541519	 Other Computer Related Services

541611		 Administrative Management & General 
		  Management Consulting Services 

541690	 Other Scientific & Consulting Services

561450	 Credit Bureaus

54151HACS	 Highly Adaptive Cybersecurity Services
•	 High Value Asset Assessments
•	 Incident Response
•	 Penetration Testing
•	 Risk and Vulnerability Assessment

CAGE	 	 82e52 

UEI		  CB3LFRNLMMM8

Facility 	 Top Secret for JSL Departments of Defense 
Clearance	 and Homeland Security Business Units	



RECENT PROJECTS

JSL led the secure integration of critical IRS tax data JSL led the secure integration of critical IRS tax data 
within the Federal Student Aid systems.within the Federal Student Aid systems. The team 
created a security system that incorporates the high-
water mark of IRS PUB 1075, NIST 800-53 Rev. 5, and the 
FedRAMP moderate baseline. This project obtained the 
Education Department’s Authorization to Operate (ATO) 
on the first submittal, assuring FSA and the IRS that JSL’s 
solution met or exceeded the latest security standards.

250 million (and climbing) citizen 250 million (and climbing) citizen 
interactions successfully processedinteractions successfully processed

100% positive CPARS rating100% positive CPARS rating

98% employee retention rate98% employee retention rate

83% staff hold IT &/or PM certifications83% staff hold IT &/or PM certifications

40+ years of experience in cybersecurity40+ years of experience in cybersecurity

30+ current contracts/20 JSL Prime30+ current contracts/20 JSL Prime

KEY METRICS

Federal Student Aid (FSA)  Federal Student Aid (FSA)  
Person Authentication Service (PAS) and  Person Authentication Service (PAS) and  
Access & Identity Management System  (AIMS)Access & Identity Management System  (AIMS)

FSA Federal Taxpayer  FSA Federal Taxpayer  
Information Module ServicesInformation Module Services
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Main Office
20745 Williamsport 
Place, Ste 320
Ashburn, VA 20147

571 441 1036
solutions@jazzsol.com
jazzsolutions.com

WHO WE ARE

WHAT OUR CLIENTS SAY

JSL is always the most reliable partner.  

— Customer Project Lead

This program was run in an exemplary 

fashion and is a model for other programs. 
— Customer Chief Engineer

The JSL team makes my job easier!  
— Customer Information Systems Security

“

“

CLIENTS

JSL’sJSL’s PAS & AIMS Systems support 100+ million users and  
2+ million authentications. JSL has evaluated all risk vectors, 
including in-place controls, to ensure both solutions meet NIST 
SP 800-137 and OMB’s A-123 App. A requirements for the last 
7 years. PAS & AIMS meet the requirements of a FISMA High 
System with a full suite of inherited, inheritable. and system-
implemented security controls, which are described in JSL’s 
comprehensive system security documentation.
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